ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.FSOID/R/E/24/00014

Applicant Name

Kumar Kalbande

Under RTI Act 2005, Please provide following information True copies of Biometric attendance of entire office staff on 2 & 3rd December 2023 9 & 10th December 2023 16 & 17th December 2023 23, 24 & 25th December 2023 30 & 31st December 2023 6 & 7th January 2024 13 & 14th January 2024 20, 21 & 22nd January 2024 26, 27 & 28th January 2024 CCTV Footages on following dates from 8.45 AM to 7 PM on following dates 2 & 3rd December 2023 9 & 10th December 2023 16 & 17th December 2023 23, 24 & 25th December 2023 30 & 31st December 2023 6 & 7th January 2024 13 & 14th January 2024 20, 21 & 22nd January 2024 26, 27 & 28th January 2024 True copies of Sanctioned provided by competent authority/secretary MOEFCC along with Note Sheet to open the office on following dates 2 & 3rd December 2023 9 & 10th December 2023 16 & 17th December 2023 23, 24 & 25th December 2023 30 &

Text of Application

2024 True copies of Sanctioned provided by competent authority/secretary MOEFCC along with Note Sheet to open the office on following dates 2 & 3rd December 2023 9 & 10th December 2023 16 & 17th December 2023 23, 24 & 25th December 2023 30 & 31st December 2023 6 & 7th January 2024 13 & 14th January 2024 20, 21 & 22nd January 2024 26, 27 & 28th January 2024 True copies of all the related documents along with Notesheet I am ready to pay legal charges

Reply of Application

please find attachment for sought information.

SN.	Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks
1	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	26/01/2024	Nodal Officer	
2	REQUEST FORWARDED TO CPIO	29/01/2024	Nodal Officer	Forwarded to CPIO(s): (1) Kamal Pandey
3	REQUEST DISPOSED OF	19/02/2024	Kamal Pandey- (CPIO)	
			Print	

ations on address spring Agrast Survey of India, Dekta Mile to don | Diary Ho, 140 have

संख्या-13-12 / 2023-प्रशा० / 3 844 भारत सरकार भारतीय वन सर्वेक्षण पो०ऑ०-आई०पी०ई०, कौलागढ़ मार्ग देहरादून-248195

दिनांक ० र फरवरी, 2024

सेवा में,

लोक सूचना अधिकारी भारतीय वन सर्वेक्षण कौलागढ़ मार्ग, देहरादून।

विषय:- RTI under the Right to information Act, 2005.

संदर्भ:- पत्र संख्या:-13-9/2023-आर0टी0आई0-3686 दिनांक 29.01.2024.

महोदय.

उपरोक्त विषय के संदर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि Shri Kumar Kalbande, Maharashtra के आर0टी0आई0 आवेदन पत्र संख्या:-Registration No. FSOID/R/E/24/00014 दिनांक 26.01.2024 के द्वारा मांगी गई सूचना के संबंध में कहना है कि मांगकर्ता के द्वारा मांगी गई सूचना बहुत विस्तृत है। अतः मांगकर्ती इस कार्यालय का दौरा करके अपनी वांछित सूचना प्राप्त कर सकर्ते हैं।

भवदीया.

Jun of or

(सविता सेमवाल) सहायक निदेशक (का० एवं प्रशा०)